Moge Tee Menu
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The Card of Moge Tee from City of New York includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $6.6.
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fUoge Tee Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

Toppi

TOPPINGS

Beverages

CREAM BRULEE MILK TEA

Hot Drinks

TEA

Tea

GREEN TEA

fresh Truit Tea

LARGE FRESH DRAGON FRUIT TEA

. Milk Tea | f&SEHFE

CHEESE MILK BLACK TEA

Onigiri (Rice Balls)

TUNA RICEBALL

$5.5

$8.7

$6.0

$6.3

Classic Foam Truit Tea
LARGE CHEESE FOAM DRAGON
FRUIT TEA

Riceball

CRAB RICEBALL

Dirty Milks Shates
PURPLE YAM BUBBLE MILK/MILK
TEA

BROWN SUGAR BUBBLE
MILK/MILK TEA

Dessert

f-f FRESH FRUIT SALAD
. : CREME BRULEE

. PUDDING
- ORIGINAL VANILLA
CAKE
Ingredients Used
MILK
MANGO
FRUIT

$9.0

$6.3

$5.3

$6.0

$4.0

$9.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -22:30
Tuesday 10:30 -22:30
Wednesday 10:30 -22:30
Thursday 10:30 -22:30
Friday 10:30 -22:30
Saturday 10:30 -22:30
Sunday 10:30 -22:15
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